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14

15
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17

13

Danger Kitty
Wild Goose
CAN14591
UsA15082
U5A14758
US5A145972
UsA14621
Huh?
USA14056
Hare-Brained Idea
Outta Karachi
USA14895
USA14072

Blue Storm

Top

Ciao

Southern Cross

Espres=o

15058 Fastiggi, B
14640 Brush, D
14591 Boucher, A
15082  Holly, M
14758 (Gorman, D
14972 ZFachary
14621 ‘Wallace, B
14050 Gardner, B
14056 Johnson, E
14520 Cox, T
14326 allan, ]
14895 Ray, J
14072 Raosen, ]
13156 Little, D
10440 Baker, A
14480 Fastiggi, D
14876 Lange, ]
14438 Tourin, P

MBBC Spring Regatta
Malletts Bay Boat Club - Fleet 301
Colchester, Vermont

June 2-3, 2002
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Suzy Coburn, Al Quellette

Tris Wallace, Ericha Beck 3 1
Chantal Leger, lJay Deakin = 4
Valerie Tardif, Marc Robin 1 3
Mark Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe 2 7
Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger 4 &
Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil a 5
Scott Thibault, James Unswaorth 15 =
karl Johnson, Kate Brush ] BME
Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey g9 =
Stephan Babd, Mark &Andre Litee BHS DOMF
John Hughes, Moe L'Heroux 11 8
Faul Henkel, Ann Taylor 12 9
David Young, Matt Little 7 10
John Murphy, Stephen Demers 13 BE
Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Milton 14 =
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn Johnson 16 =
Jean Twombly, Bill McLaud 17 BNS

R1

11

10

13

14

12

DNC

DNC

DNC

13

11

12

DNC

DOMF

DNC

DNC

DNC

11

10

13

12

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
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10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

13

UsA15032
USA14758
Wild Goose
USA14972
CAN14591
UsA14056
Blue Storm

UsSAl14621

Hare-Brained Idea

Danger Kitty
USA14895

USA14072
Top

Ciao

Huh?

Southern Cross
E=presso

Qutta Karachi

15082

14753

14540

14972

14591

14056

13156

14521

14520

15058

14895

14072
10440

14430

14050

14876

14438

14326

Hally, M
Gorman, D
Brush, D
Zachary
Boucher, &
Johnson, E
Little, D
Wallace, B
Cox, T
Fastiggi, B
Ravy, ]

Rosen, ]

Balker, A
Fastiggi, O
Gardner, B
Lange, ]
Tourin, P

Allan, ]

Valerie Tardif, Marc Robin
Mark Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe
Tris Wallace, Ericha Beck

Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger
Chantal Leger, Jay Deakin
Karl John=on, Kate Brush
David Young, Matt Little

Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil
Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey
Suzy Coburn, &l Ouellette
John Hughes, Moe L'Heroux

Paul Henkel, &nn Taylor
John Murphy, Stephen Demers

Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Milton
Scott Thibault, James Unsworth
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn Johnson
Jean Twombly, Bill McLaud

Stephan Babd, Mark Andre Litee

R2

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

DNS

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

19
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10

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Wild Goose
Danger Kitty
UsAis082
CAN1I4591
USAl4621
USA14972
USA14755
UI5A14895
UsA14072
Blue Storm
Huh?
UsA14056
Hare-Brained Idea
DOutta Karachi
Top

Ciao

Southern Cross

Espresso

14540

15058

15082

14591

14521

14972

14758

14395

14072

13156

14050

14056

14520

14326

10440

14480

14876

14433

Brush, D
Fastiggi, B
Holly, M
Boucher, A
Wallace, B
Zachary
Gorman, D
Ray, 1
Rosen, ]
Little, D
Gardner, B
Johnson, E
Cox, T
Allan, 1
Baker, A
Fastiggi, O
Lange, ]

Tourin, P

Tris Wallace, Ericha Beck

Suzy Coburn, Al Ouellette
“alerie Tardif, Marc Robin
Chantal Leger, Jay Deakin
Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil
Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger
Marlk Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe
John Hughes, Moe LHeroux
Faul Henkel, Ann Taylor

David Young, Matt Little

Scott Thibault, James Unsworth
karl Johnson, Kate Brush

Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey
Stephan Babd, Mark Andre Litee
John Murphy, Stephen Demers
Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Miltan
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn John=aon

lean Twombly, Bill McLaud

R3

10

CNF

DNE

DNE

CNF

CNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

10

19

15

19

19

19

15

19

19
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CAMN14591

2 Danger Kitty

3  Wild Goose

4 Us5A14972
5 U5A15082
6 USAl4621
& Huh?

3 USAl14758

9  Qutta Karachi

10 Hare-Brained Idea

11 USA14056

12 Top

13 USA14895

14 USA14072

15 Blue Storm

15 Ciao

15

15 Espresso

14591

15058

14640

14972

15082

14621

14050

14758

14326

14520

14056

10440

14895

14072

13156

14480

14876

14438

Boucher, A
Fastiggi, B
Brush, D
Zachary
Hally, M
Wallace, B
Gardner, B
Gorman, D
Allan, 1
Cox, T
Johnson, E
Baker, A
Ray, ]
Ro=zen, ]
Little, D
Fastiggi, D
Lange, ]

Tourin, P

Chantal Leger, lJay Deakin
Suzy Coburn, &l Ouellette

Tris Wallace, Ericha Beck

Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger
Yalerie Tardif, Marc Robin
Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil
Scott Thibault, James Unsworth
Mark Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe
Stephan Babd, Mark Andre Litee
Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey
karl Johnson, Kate Brush

John Murphy, Stephen Demers
John Hughes, Moe L'Heroux
Faul Henkel, Ann Taylor

Dawvid Young, Matt Little
Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Milton
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn Johnsaon

lean Twombly, Bill McLaud
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13

14

DMC

DNC

DMC

DMC
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11

12

13

14

19

15

19

19
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14

14

14

14

CAMN14591
Danger Kitty
Wild Goose
UsA14621
UsAl15082
USA14972
USA14758
USA14056
Hare-Brained Idea
Huh?
USA14895
USA14072
Outta Karachi
Blue Storm

Top

Ciao

Southern Cross

E=spresso

14591

15058

14640

14621

15082

14972

14758

14056

14520

14050

14895

14072

14326

13156

10440

14480

14876

14438

Boucher, &
Fastiggi, B
Brush, D
Wallace, B
Holly, M
Zachary
Gorman, D
Johnson, E
Cox, T
Gardner, B
Ray, 1
Rosen, ]
Allan, 1
Little, D
Balker, A
Fastiggi, Ot
Lange, J

Tourin, P

Chantal Leger, lJay Deakin

Suzy Coburn, Al Ouellette

Tris Wallace, Ericha Beck

Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil
Yalerie Tardif, Marc Robin

Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger
Mark Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush

Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey
Scott Thibault, James Unsworth
John Hughes, Moe LHeroux
Paul Henkel, Ann Taylor
Stephan Babd, Mark Andre Litee
Dawid Young, Matt Little

John Murphy, Stephen Demers
Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Miltan
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn Johnsan

Jean Twombly, Bill McLaud

R5
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11

12

13

DMC

DNFE

DMC

DMC

DMC

10

11

12

13

19

19

19

19
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Danger Kitty
2 US5A15032
3 U5A14758

4 Qutta Karachi

5 (CAN14591
6 USA14972
7  Huh?

3 Wild Goose

9  UsAl4621

10 Hare-Brained Idea

11 USA14056

12 USA14072

13 USA14895

14 Blue Storm

14 Top

14 Ciao

14 Southern Cross

14 Espresso

15058

15082

14758

14326

14591

14972

14050

14540

14621

14520

14056

14072

14895

13156

10440

14430

14876

14433

Fastiggi, B
Haolly, M
Gorman, D
Allan, 1
Boucher, A

Zachary

Gardner, B
Brush, D
Wallace, B
Cox, T
lohnson, E
Rosen, ]
Ravy, ]
Little, D
Baker, A
Fastiggi, D
Lange, ]

Tourin, F

Suzy Coburn, Al Ouellette
valerie Tardif, Marc Robin

Mark Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe
Stephan Babd, Mark Andre Litee
Chantal Leger, Jay Deakin

Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger
Scott Thibault, James Unsworth
Tri= Wallace, Ericha Beck

Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil
Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush

Paul Henkel, Ann Taylor

John Hughes, Moe L'Heroux
David Young, Matt Little

John Murphy, Stephen Demers
Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Milton
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn Johnsaon

Jean Twombly, Bill McLaud

R6
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11

12

13

DMC

DMC

DMC

DNC

DMC

10

11

12

13

15

19

15

19

15
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Danger Kitty

2 US5A14758

3 Outta Karachi

4  Wild Goose

5 CAN14591

6 USA15082

7 Us5A145972

8 Huh?

8 Hare-Brained Idea

10 USA14056

1

11 U

11 U

SAlde21

S5A14395

SA14072

11 Blue Storm

11 Top

11 Ciao

11 Southern Cross

11 Espresso

150548

14758

14526

14640

14591

15082

14972

14050

14520

14056

14521

14895

14072

13156

10440

14480

14876

14438

Fastiggi, B
Gorman, D
Allan, J
Brush, O
Boucher, &
Hally, M
Zachary
Gardner, B
Cox, T
lohnson, E
Wallace, B
Ray, ]
Ro=sen, ]
Little, O
Balker, A
Fastiggi, Ot
Lange, ]

Tourin, P

Suzy Coburn, Al Cuellette

Mark: Bryant, Gaelen Phyfe
Stephan Babd, Mark Andre Litee
Tri= Wallace, Ericha Beck
Chantal Leger, lJay Deakin
Valerie Tardif, Marc Raobin

Kika Bronger, Claudia Eisinger
Scott Thibault, James Unswaorth
Greg Beshore, Kristin Loughrey
Karl Johnson, Kate Brush
Karen Wallace, Rick Villamil
John Hughes, Moe L'Heroux
FPaul Henkel, Ann Taylor

David Young, Matt Little

John Murphy, Stephen Demers
Suzanne Hebeler, Marcy Milton
Lynn Gardner, Marilyn Johnson

Jean Twambly, Bill McLaud

10

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

10

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

OMC

DMC

DMC

DNC

OMNC

14

16

16

21

26

32

46

45

47

48

56

59

74

g2

a0

=

93



